
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
122 

72 

5 

325 

124 

11 

69 

54 

79 

48 

157 

14 

691 

12 

85 

60 

265 

66 

67 

74 

62 

86 

61 

167 

4 

9 

19 

203 

16 

42 

95 

678 

32 

37 

550 

63 

212 

10 

29 

Name 
Bernd Papilion 

Stefan Steiner 

Max Dietrich 

Jonny Dietrich 

Erich Frunz 

Klemens Heim 

Pietro Burgo 

Severin Sutter 

Patrick Heuberger 

Mrsic Marinko 

Achim Brugger 

Guido Stoller 

Erich Peter 

Christian Sieger 

Peter Maag 

Claude Gehrig 

Martin Huber 

Stefan Möller 

Martin Spielmann 

Rene Wehrli 

Günter Hausmann 

Mario Hörler 

Jürg Krähenbühl 

Ueli Schleiss 

Thomas Schaad 

Marcel Zurflueh 

Frank Hengarnter 

Michael Matzinger 

Lukas Wiederkehr 

Andreas Leutwyler 

Axel Schmidt 

Michael Schwenderer 

Giuido Sutter 

Marcel Wehrli 

Patrick Mauerhofer 

Martin Lips 

Alfons Riedweg 

Kurt Nobs 

Pierre Collavo 

Motorcycle 
BMW 1000RR 

R1 

BMW 1000RR 

BMW 1000RR 

ZX-10R 

GSX-R 750 

R1 

RSV4 

R6 

BMW 1000RR 

CBR 1000 

R1 

Triumph 675 

DUC 848 

CBR 1000 

RSV4 

GSX-R 750 

Aprillia 1000 

CBR1000 

Duc1199 

Duc 1199 

GSX-R 1000 

GSX-R 750 

RSV4 

R1 

R1 

RSV4 

Duc 1098 

GSXR1000 

GSXR1000 

GSX-R 1000 

GSX-R 750 

RSV4 

RSV4 

R1 

VTR1000 

RSV4 

R1 

KTM RC8 

Best Tm 

1:35.560 

1:36.179 

1:37.464 

1:37.804 

1:39.349 

1:39.976 

1:40.276 

1:40.490 

1:40.793 

1:40.804 

1:40.887 

1:41.080 

1:41.294 

1:41.875 

1:41.915 

1:41.956 

1:42.024 

1:42.188 

1:43.103 

1:43.362 

1:43.976 

1:44.158 

1:44.362 

1:44.531 

1:45.036 

1:45.905 

1:45.920 

1:46.029 

1:46.696 

1:46.834 

1:47.110 

1:47.182 

1:47.334 

1:47.608 

1:49.127 

1:49.655 

1:50.809 

1:51.241 

1:51.765 

Diff 

0.619 

1.904 

2.244 

3.789 

4.416 

4.716 

4.930 

5.233 

5.244 

5.327 

5.520 

5.734 

6.315 

6.355 

6.396 

6.464 

6.628 

7.543 

7.802 

8.416 

8.598 

8.802 

8.971 

9.476 

10.345 

10.360 

10.469 

11.136 

11.274 

11.550 

11.622 

11.774 

12.048 

13.567 

14.095 

15.249 

15.681 

16.205 

Gap 

0.619 

1.285 

0.340 

1.545 

0.627 

0.300 

0.214 

0.303 

0.011 

0.083 

0.193 

0.214 

0.581 

0.040 

0.041 

0.068 

0.164 

0.915 

0.259 

0.614 

0.182 

0.204 

0.169 

0.505 

0.869 

0.015 

0.109 

0.667 

0.138 

0.276 

0.072 

0.152 

0.274 

1.519 

0.528 

1.154 

0.432 

0.524 

2nd Best 
1:35.599 

1:36.679 

1:37.806 

1:37.855 

1:39.982 

1:40.280 

1:42.260 

1:40.610 

1:42.206 

1:41.192 

1:42.010 

1:41.805 

1:42.225 

1:42.377 

1:42.449 

1:43.152 

1:42.273 

1:42.453 

1:46.199 

1:43.633 

1:45.202 

1:44.706 

1:44.773 

1:44.624 

1:46.275 

1:46.086 

1:46.305 

1:46.914 

1:47.158 

1:46.879 

1:48.974 

1:47.577 

1:47.339 

1:50.509 

1:49.322 

1:50.100 

1:52.458 

1:52.954 

1:52.536 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 
40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
13 

8 

3 

56 

211 

125 

88 

7 

Name 
Mischa Felder 

Andreas Stumpf 

Yannik Keller 

Bruno Keller 

Gianluca Bresci 

Martina Stacher 

Sarah Schaad 

Markus Stadelmann 

Motorcycle 
GSXR750 

Duc 998 

RSV1000 

RSV1000 

CBR1000 

KTM 1290 

R6 

RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:52.844 

1:54.845 

1:55.921 

1:56.951 

1:57.135 

1:59.199 

2:03.596 

Diff 
17.284 

19.285 

20.361 

21.391 

21.575 

23.639 

28.036 

Gap 
1.079 

2.001 

1.076 

1.030 

0.184 

2.064 

4.397 

2nd Best 
1:53.672 

1:55.055 

1:56.436 

1:57.733 

1:58.208 

2:00.055 

2:03.924 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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